Wal-Mart Translation

This is not the registry. It is just a way to help you find that special item.

Walmart Discription color/size
10in SS BALLOON SHISK STAINLS STL
10PK CHILC HANGER WH MERIWHITE

12 QT OPEN WAISTEBASKET white 12 gt
13 GL RUFFIES WHITE/13GAL
13PK HANGER WHITE

16 OZ TRAVELER MUG Assorted

2 HR RECHARGEABLE EL white

2 PK CHROME TONG CHROME

20 PC MOONCRES FWR STAINLS STL
2D MAGLITE CHARCOAL CHARCOAL
30L TRASH CAN SS STAINLS STL
3-OP COLLECTION black/8x8
3PC PLASTICCEREALSET

4 PC CONDIMENT CUPS STAINLS STL
4 PK POLY TUMBLER cool/21 oz
40 OPEN COLLECTION MCS INIblack/ 27x40
5 PC TRAY TABLE WOODEN
5QT L D Jumbo Cooker

6 OUT SURGE WPHONE BLACK

6 PK PLY KIDS cool/11 oz

7 PC COOKWARE SET silver

7 SPRAY HAND SHOWER Chrome

8 PC BOWL SET plastic bowls
8-OP COLLECTION HARBORTOQ'Black/24X12
8PC JUMBO CORN SKE YELLOW

BED TRAY WOOD
BLACK SS COASTER BLACK
BLACK SS NAPKIN S P BLACK

BLK 3 LIGHT LAMP IMPORT-TE BLACK/NA
BODY PILLOW AMERICAN TEX1Tan/20x54
BOWL BRUSH WHITE

BR DOWN POCKET PLW HOLLA White/STD
BUBBLE TUB TREADS WHITE
CERAM SPOON REST WHITE
CLEAR SAFETY CAPS CLEAR
CURVED BLK 5/7 FRM blk/5x7
DELUX COAT HANGER

DIG-EM BOWL

FARBERWARE 12-PIECE SS CU STAINLS STL
HIP HUGGER BLUE blue

LG Drain Tray Black
MAGNET LETTERS assorted
MAGNET NUMBERS assorted
MEAS CUB SANTO HDL black/silver
MEAS SPNS SS

MED 3DRWR UNIT WHITE
MULTI-OUT VALUE P WHITE

price
4.88
0.97
2.17
5.72
1.22
1.97

2.76
19.63
16.82
28.33
1.96
5.44
0.94
1.97
18.84
39.86
16.84
9.48
1.97
22.84
29.99
1.97
12.84
0.94
8.97
5.97
5.97
18.84
6.88
3.42
14.88
5.44
1.24
0.96
4.88
3.97
3.94
39.76
6.48
6.97

1.5
1.5
5.97
4.97
5.93
6.62

my discription

Stainless steel Whisk

SMALL HANGERS FOR TANNERS CLOTHES
12 QT trash Can

13 GAL TRASH CAN - WHITE PLASTIC
WHITE PLASTIC HANGERS

Travel coffee mug

Flash light you plug into an outlet
great for turning chicke or cooking bacon
Silverware

Flashlight

Stainless Steel trash can - way cool
black picture frame

plastic cereal dispencers

LITTLE METAL CUPS TO HOLD CONDIMENTS
Plastic cups found in seasonal Isle

Big poaster sized frame holds 40 pict.
4 TRAYS AND A STAND (ALL WOOD)
Looks like a frying pay with higher sides
Surge Protector with phone jack
smaller plastic cups (seasonal isle)
pots and pans

Shower head

plastic bowls (seasonal isle)

black picture frame

CORN ON THE COB HOLDERS

similar to a tv tray-wooden

Stainless steel and black coasters
Stainless steel and black napkin holder
LAMP FOR LIVING ROOM

Body Pillow Case (not the actual pillow)
Toilet bowl brush and stand

Pillow

So we don't slip in the tub

spoon rest- to put on stove

Clear caps to go in electrical outlets
black picture frame

Wooden hangers for heavier stuff

Kids cereal bowll with a character on it
STAINLESS STEEL KNIFE SET

Laundry Basket

mat to go under the dish drainer

These would be fun to have on the fridge
for refridgerator- found in utensils isle
Measuring cub with black handle
Stainless steel measuring spoons

small storage containers with drawers
Surge protector
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NORMANDY MILL SET

OVATION 16PC DW BLACK
OVERDOOR 5 HOOK White
PARING KNIFE Silver
PDQ SODA SHOOT white

PWR LOCK TBRZR
RANGE SP CARDED Lifetime hoan corp

RV TEAKETTLE BLACK

SATIN TOUCH LAMP SILVER

SET OF 2 SALSA BOWL BLACK

SINK RACK CHROME
SMART SCOOP

SMTHTOP WHITE 12IN WHITE/12X10
SOLIDLINER WHITE WHITE

SS SOAP DISPENSER
SS TOWEL HOLDER
SUGAR DISPENSER
TAKEALONG BOWLS
ULTRA BATH VALET

STAINLS STL
STAINLS STL

WHITE

11.86
21.83
2.5
2.73
1.5
4.88
2.97
5.94
19.84
0.94
4.44
4.88
4.87
4.87
4.83
5.24
3.96
1.88
23.99

black salt and pepper shaker- ?maybe?
Dinnerware set Black bowls, plates etc.
Whie plastic 5 hooks in one- over door
SILVER paring knifes (I like these a lot)
Soda pop holder for in fridge

suctioncup holder for in shower (t.brush)
Cooking utensil

black tea kettle

LAMP FOR BEDROOM

BLACK COOL LOOKING BOWLS FOR SALSA
Racks that go in bottom of sink

ice cream scoop teflon coating very cool
found by contact paper

found by contact paper

Stainless steel soap disp. (houseware)
Stainless Steel papertowel holder

Plastic dispenser looks like a pitcher
Storage containers by rubbermaid
corner shelf thing for in tub/shower
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