This is not the registry. It is just a way to help you find that special item.

Walmart Discription	color/size	price ,	my discription
10in SS BALLOON SHISK	•	4.88	Stainless steel Whisk
10PK CHILC HANGER WH MER		0.97	SMALL HANGERS FOR TANNERS CLOTHES
12 QT OPEN WAISTEBASKET		2.17	12 QT trash Can
13 GL RUFFIES	WHITE/13GAL		13 GAL TRASH CAN - WHITE PLASTIC
13PK HANGER	WHITE	1.22	WHITE PLASTIC HANGERS
16 OZ TRAVELER MUG	Assorted	1.97	Travel coffee mug
2 HR RECHARGEABLE EL	white	1.57	Flash light you plug into an outlet
2 PK CHROME TONG	CHROME	2.76	great for turning chicke or cooking bacon
20 PC MOONCRES FWR	STAINLS STL	19.63	Silverware
2D MAGLITE CHARCOAL	CHARCOAL	16.82	Flashlight
30L TRASH CAN SS	STAINLS STL	28.33	Stainless Steel trash can - way cool
3-OP COLLECTION	black/8x8	1.96	black picture frame
3PC PLASTICCEREALSET	Diacity Onto	5.44	plastic cereal dispencers
4 PC CONDIMENT CUPS	STAINLS STL	0.94	LITTLE METAL CUPS TO HOLD CONDIMENTS
4 PK POLY TUMBLER	cool/21 oz	1.97	Plastic cups found in seasonal Isle
40 OPEN COLLECTION MCS IN	•	18.84	Big poaster sized frame holds 40 pict.
5 PC TRAY TABLE	WOODEN	39.86	4 TRAYS AND A STAND (ALL WOOD)
5QT L D Jumbo Cooker		16.84	Looks like a frying pay with higher sides
6 OUT SURGE WPHONE	BLACK	9.48	Surge Protector with phone jack
6 PK PLY KIDS	cool/11 oz	1.97	smaller plastic cups (seasonal isle)
7 PC COOKWARE SET	silver	22.84	pots and pans
7 SPRAY HAND SHOWER	Chrome	29.99	Shower head
8 PC BOWL SET	plastic bowls	1.97	plastic bowls (seasonal isle)
8-OP COLLECTION HARBORTO	•	12.84	black picture frame
8PC JUMBO CORN SKE	YELLOW	0.94	CORN ON THE COB HOLDERS
BED TRAY	WOOD	8.97	similar to a tv tray-wooden
BLACK SS COASTER	BLACK	5.97	Stainless steel and black coasters
BLACK SS NAPKIN S P	BLACK	5.97	Stainless steel and black napkin holder
BLK 3 LIGHT LAMP IMPORT-TE	BLACK/NA	18.84	LAMP FOR LIVING ROOM
BODY PILLOW AMERICAN TEX		6.88	Body Pillow Case (not the actual pillow)
BOWL BRUSH	WHITE	3.42	Toilet bowl brush and stand
BR DOWN POCKET PLW HOLLA	\ White/STD	14.88	Pillow
BUBBLE TUB TREADS	WHITE	5.44	So we don't slip in the tub
CERAM SPOON REST	WHITE	1.24	spoon rest- to put on stove
CLEAR SAFETY CAPS	CLEAR	0.96	Clear caps to go in electrical outlets
CURVED BLK 5/7 FRM	blk/5x7	4.88	black picture frame
DELUX COAT HANGER		3.97	Wooden hangers for heavier stuff
DIG-EM BOWL		3.94	Kids cereal bowll with a character on it
FARBERWARE 12-PIECE SS CU	STAINLS STL	39.76	STAINLESS STEEL KNIFE SET
HIP HUGGER BLUE	blue	6.48	Laundry Basket
LG Drain Tray	Black	6.97	mat to go under the dish drainer
MAGNET LETTERS	assorted	1.5	These would be fun to have on the fridge
MAGNET NUMBERS	assorted	1.5	for refridgerator- found in utensils isle
MEAS CUB SANTO HDL	black/silver	5.97	Measuring cub with black handle
MEAS SPNS SS		4.97	Stainless steel measuring spoons
MED 3DRWR UNIT	WHITE	5.93	small storage containers with drawers
MULTI-OUT VALUE P	WHITE	6.62	Surge protector

This is not the registry. It is just a way to help you find that special item.

NORMANDY MILL SET		11.86	black salt and pepper shaker- ?maybe?
OVATION 16PC DW	BLACK	21.83	Dinnerware set Black bowls, plates etc.
OVERDOOR 5 HOOK	White	2.5	Whie plastic 5 hooks in one- over door
PARING KNIFE	Silver	2.73	SILVER paring knifes (I like these a lot)
PDQ SODA SHOOT	white	1.5	Soda pop holder for in fridge
PWR LOCK TBRZR		4.88	suctioncup holder for in shower (t.brush)
RANGE SP CARDED Lifetime hoan corp		2.97	Cooking utensil
RV TEAKETTLE	BLACK	5.94	black tea kettle
SATIN TOUCH LAMP	SILVER	19.84	LAMP FOR BEDROOM
SET OF 2 SALSA BOWL	BLACK	0.94	BLACK COOL LOOKING BOWLS FOR SALSA
SINK RACK	CHROME	4.44	Racks that go in bottom of sink
SMART SCOOP		4.88	ice cream scoop teflon coating very cool
SMTHTOP WHITE 12IN	WHITE/12X10	4.87	found by contact paper
SOLIDLINER WHITE	WHITE	4.87	found by contact paper
SS SOAP DISPENSER	STAINLS STL	4.83	Stainless steel soap disp. (houseware)
SS TOWEL HOLDER	STAINLS STL	5.24	Stainless Steel papertowel holder
SUGAR DISPENSER		3.96	Plastic dispenser looks like a pitcher
TAKEALONG BOWLS		1.88	Storage containers by rubbermaid
ULTRA BATH VALET	WHITE	23.99	corner shelf thing for in tub/shower

This is not the registry. It is just a way to help you find that special item.

Column1

Column2

This is not the registry. It is just a way to help you find that special item.